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Pro Open
1 Morten Falk 50 50 50 50 150
2 Fredrik Runsjø 37 46 50 43 139
3 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 37 43 46 46 135
4 Håkon Sommerset Kippernes 34 30 43 107
4 Bård Bøe 40 24 43 107
6 Nicolai Aasen 28 34 34 96
7 Per Sigmund Aagenæs 50 34 84
8 Sondre Dyb Berg 46 28 74
9 Daniel Jensen 37 34 71
10 Haakon Dalsbø 18 37 55
11 Frank Godager 43 43
11 Jens A. Kristiansen 43 43
13 Erik Brekke Myklebust 40 40
13 Jørn Idar Kvig 40 40
13 Håvard Strand 40 40
16 Stein Morten Olafson 26 13 39
17 Jonar Fonn Aluwini 37 37
17 Per-Marius Myrland 37 37
19 Marius Dydland 34 34
20 Ron Kaspersen 32 32
20 Brage Eriksen 32 32
20 Asgeir Blakseth 32 32
23 Peter Skaar 30 30
24 Eivind Bjørkås 28 28
25 Andreas Bjerkeseth 26 26
26 Nikolai Møller 24 24
26 Stian Tvede 24 24
28 Nicolai Harsem 22 22
29 Lars Erland Olsen 18 18
29 Barry Smith 18 18
29 Said Zabihian 18 18
32 Ole Tom Eriksen 12 12
32 Kenneth Sandvik 12 12
32 Oddvar Nodland 12 12
35 Åge Roaldsetli 9 9
36 Daniel Fagerås 8 8
36 Fredrik Langerud 8 8
38 Joakim wolf 6 6

Pro Open Women
1 Eirin Brun 50 50 46 50 150
2 Maja Erke 50 46 46 46 142
3 Katarina Staalesen 50 50

Junior ≤ 18
1 Ole Anton Lien 50 50 100
2 Emil Bjørnbakk 46 46
2 Sivert Moum Larssen 46 46

Nybegynner/viderekommen
1 Johannes Husa 37 46 43 46 24 135
2 Emil Thoresen 46 26 50 122
2 Thorgeir J. Berg 40 50 32 122
4 Anders Fjeld Meyer 37 43 40 37 30 120
5 Tobias Degerdal 37 43 80
5 Ørjan Bruskeland Hinna 43 37 80
7 Thomas Håkelia 37 37 74
8 Tord Nyseth 28 34 62
8 Arild Kråkvik 28 34 62
10 Petter Chr B Hauger 50 50
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Pro Open

Pro Open Women

Junior ≤ 18

Nybegynner/viderekommen
10 Jostein Engebretsen 50 50
10 felix christoffer 50 50
13 Nicolai Harsem 46 46
13 Daniel Jensen 46 46
13 Heine Bø Marthinsen 46 46
13 Øyvind Sanden 46 46
17 Kenneth Sandvik 43 43
17 Ole Kolstad 43 43
17 Jonar Fonn Aluwini 43 43
20 robin svendsen 37 37
21 Kjetil Dørheim 34 34
22 Sondre Røisehagen 30 30
22 Sindre Paulseth 30 30
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Pro Open Women
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Nybegynner/viderekommen
22 Jens A. Kristiansen 30 30
25 Marius Johansen 26 26
25 Roy Indrevoll 26 26
27 Lars PEDERSEN 22 22
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Pro Open

1 Morten Falk 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 5 0 54   

  06/20/19 18:00 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 0 54   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 2 2 5 -1 53   

  09/19/19 17:30 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 -5 49 -6 210

2 Erik Brekke Myklebust 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 +2 56 +2 56

3 Jørn Idar Kvig 06/20/19 18:00 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 +4 58 +4 58

4 Marius Dydland 08/29/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 +5 59 +5 59

5 Eivind Bjørkås 08/29/19 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 +6 60 +6 60

5 Frank Godager 04/25/19 18:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 +6 60 +6 60

5 Per Sigmund Aagenæs 04/25/19 18:00 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 -2 52   

  09/19/19 17:30 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 +8 62 +6 114

8 Per-Marius Myrland 05/23/19 18:00 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 +7 61 +7 61

9 Nikolai Møller 08/29/19 18:00 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 +8 62 +8 62

9 Stian Tvede 08/29/19 18:00 2 2 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 6 +8 62 +8 62

11 Brage Eriksen 05/23/19 18:00 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 +9 63 +9 63

11 Lars Erland Olsen 08/29/19 18:00 2 4 4 2 2 5 3 3 5 3 4 8 3 3 2 3 2 5 +9 63 +9 63

11 Barry Smith 08/29/19 18:00 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 +9 63 +9 63

11 Said Zabihian 08/29/19 18:00 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 +9 63 +9 63

11 Håvard Strand 04/25/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 7 2 2 3 3 2 9 +9 63 +9 63

16 Peter Skaar 05/23/19 18:00 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 7 2 4 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 +10 64 +10 64

16 Sondre Dyb Berg 04/25/19 18:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 7 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 +4 58   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 +6 60 +10 118

16 Ron Kaspersen 06/20/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 7 4 3 4 3 2 5 +10 64 +10 64

19 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 05/23/19 18:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 +7 61   

  06/20/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 +2 56   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 0 54   

  09/19/19 17:30 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 56 +11 227

20 Asgeir Blakseth 09/19/19 17:30 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 7 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 +12 66 +12 66

20 Oddvar Nodland 08/29/19 18:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 2 3 2 5 2 2 +12 66 +12 66

20 Ole Tom Eriksen 08/29/19 18:00 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 2 6 5 2 6 +12 66 +12 66

23 Haakon Dalsbø 08/29/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 7 3 2 2 5 3 7 +9 63   

  09/19/19 17:30 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 2 5 +4 58 +13 121

24 Fredrik Runsjø 04/25/19 18:00 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 11 +12 66   

  05/23/19 18:00 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 +1 55   

  06/20/19 18:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 54   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 55 +14 230

24 Andreas Bjerkeseth 05/23/19 18:00 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 7 +14 68 +14 68

26 Åge Roaldsetli 08/29/19 18:00 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 6 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 8 +15 69 +15 69

27 Daniel Jensen 06/20/19 18:00 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 7 4 3 2 3 2 3 +5 59   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 +5 59 +16 178

28 Bård Bøe 05/23/19 18:00 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 +6 60   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 3 3 +8 62   

  09/19/19 17:30 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 57 +17 179

29 Jonar Fonn Aluwini 08/29/19 18:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 2 3 +3 57 +19 127

29 Jens A. Kristiansen 05/23/19 18:00 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 59 +5 59

31 Daniel Fagerås 08/29/19 18:00 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 2 +21 75 +21 75

31 Fredrik Langerud 08/29/19 18:00 6 4 3 4 5 7 4 3 6 3 5 7 3 2 4 3 3 3 +21 75 +21 75

33 Kenneth Sandvik 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 +12 66 +12 66
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

34 Nicolai Aasen 05/23/19 18:00 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 +11 65   

  06/20/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 +7 61   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 59 +23 185

35 Stein Morten Olafson 05/23/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 6 +14 68   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 10 +11 65 +25 133

35 Joakim wolf 08/29/19 18:00 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 3 4 7 3 3 3 6 5 8 +25 79 +25 79

37 Håkon Sommerset Kippernes 04/25/19 18:00 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 6 2 3 5 3 3 4 6 3 3 +15 69   

  06/20/19 18:00 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 +11 65   

  09/19/19 17:30 3 4 2 2 4 5 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 +3 57 +29 191

38 Nicolai Harsem 05/23/19 18:00 2 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 +22 76 +22 76

39 Knut Håland 04/25/19 18:00 0 DNS +999 999

Pro Open Women

1 Katarina Staalesen 08/29/19 18:00 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 +13 67 +13 67

2 Eirin Brun 04/25/19 18:00 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 3 6 +24 78   

  06/20/19 18:00 1 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 7 3 4 5 5 4 3 +17 71   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 +17 71   

  09/19/19 17:30 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 +14 68 +72 288

3 Maja Erke 05/23/19 18:00 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 7 3 5 7 6 3 4 4 4 12 +36 90   

  06/20/19 18:00 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 8 5 4 4 6 4 8 +35 89   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 5 4 3 5 7 3 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 +17 71   

  09/19/19 17:30 3 6 6 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 7 5 3 3 4 3 3 7 +24 78 +112 328

Junior ≤ 18

1 Emil Bjørnbakk 09/19/19 17:30 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 9 3 5 4 4 3 5 +19 73 +19 73

2 Ole Anton Lien 08/29/19 18:00 3 4 3 4 3 9 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 +14 68   

  09/19/19 17:30 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 +15 69 +29 137

3 Sivert Moum Larssen 08/29/19 18:00 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 5 10 5 6 10 5 3 11 6 4 3 +50 104 +50 104

Nybegynner/viderekommen

1 felix christoffer 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 +3 57 +3 57

2 Petter Chr B Hauger 04/25/19 18:00 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 +4 58 +4 58

3 Heine Bø Marthinsen 09/19/19 17:30 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 3 2 +8 62 +8 62

4 Ole Kolstad 09/19/19 17:30 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 2 3 5 +10 64 +10 64

5 Jostein Engebretsen 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 6 +11 65 +11 65

5 Øyvind Sanden 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 +11 65 +11 65

7 robin svendsen 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 +12 66 +12 66

8 Sindre Paulseth 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 2 4 2 4 5 3 3 5 3 2 7 +13 67 +13 67

9 Kjetil Dørheim 06/20/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 9 3 3 3 3 3 9 +14 68 +14 68

10 Daniel Jensen 04/25/19 18:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 +6 60 +6 60

11 Marius Johansen 08/29/19 18:00 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 7 3 3 4 3 3 +17 71 +17 71

11 Roy Indrevoll 09/19/19 17:30 3 4 5 5 2 5 4 3 7 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 +17 71 +17 71

13 Jens A. Kristiansen 09/19/19 17:30 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 5 5 +14 68 +19 127

13 Jonar Fonn Aluwini 05/23/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 8 3 4 3 6 2 5 +16 70 +16 70

15 Sondre Røisehagen 04/25/19 18:00 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 +21 75 +21 75

16 Kenneth Sandvik 09/19/19 17:30 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 +10 64 +22 130

17 Tobias Degerdal 06/20/19 18:00 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 2 +13 67   

  09/19/19 17:30 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 7 4 3 3 4 2 5 +10 64 +23 131

18 Tord Nyseth 08/29/19 18:00 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 +14 68   

  09/19/19 17:30 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 +11 65 +25 133

19 Lars PEDERSEN 09/19/19 17:30 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 +26 80 +26 80

20 Emil Thoresen 06/20/19 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 +7 61   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 7 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 +17 71   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  09/19/19 17:30 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 +3 57 +27 189

21 Thomas Håkelia 04/25/19 18:00 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 6 3 4 6 4 7 3 3 2 3 +16 70   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 2 3 +12 66 +28 136

22 Ørjan Bruskeland Hinna 04/25/19 18:00 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 7 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 +9 63   

  05/23/19 18:00 2 3 5 6 3 6 5 4 6 4 5 6 3 2 3 4 4 3 +20 74 +29 137

23 Thorgeir J. Berg 04/25/19 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 10 2 4 6 6 3 3 3 2 4 +14 68   

  06/20/19 18:00 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 7 +6 60   

  09/19/19 17:30 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 3 5 +13 67 +33 195

23 Nicolai Harsem 08/29/19 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 3 3 +11 65 +33 141

25 Arild Kråkvik 04/25/19 18:00 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 5 6 3 4 9 5 3 4 +27 81   

  05/23/19 18:00 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 9 4 6 7 4 4 8 4 4 7 +38 92 +65 173

26 Anders Fjeld Meyer 04/25/19 18:00 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 7 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 6 +16 70   

  05/23/19 18:00 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 +16 70   

  06/20/19 18:00 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 +10 64   

  08/29/19 18:00 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 2 3 +12 66   

  09/19/19 17:30 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 +14 68 +68 338

27 Johannes Husa 04/25/19 18:00 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 7 3 4 3 3 3 4 +16 70   

  05/23/19 18:00 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 +12 66   

  06/20/19 18:00 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 +9 63   

  08/29/19 18:00 3 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 6 2 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 5 +11 65   

  09/19/19 17:30 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 8 +22 76 +70 340
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 2.8 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.4 4.2 3.5 3.4 5.3 3.1 3.8 5.4 3.3 3.1 3.2 3.4 2.9 4.3 65.5

Difficulty 1 13 12 7 10 15 11 8 17 4 14 18 6 3 5 9 2 16 11.5

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 44 7 9 9 8 1 1 9 13 2 8 19 20 15 39 11 215 10%

Par 0 52 50 58 68 66 39 63 63 3 80 43 1 76 70 70 62 57 50 971 47%

Bogey 1 13 42 37 28 30 32 44 33 27 19 52 26 25 21 16 21 15 9 490 24%

Double Bogey 2 4 12 8 9 10 31 5 7 42 3 12 44 2 3 5 11 4 23 235 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 4 3 1 1 8 2 3 28 5 25 3 1 1 6 6 98 5%

Other >3 4 15 1 19 1 1 3 16 60 3%
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